25355	26 SEP 18 P2 49 - Page 29780 37910 MS
	APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE FROM REGISTRATION AND TITLING
DRIVER AND MOTOR VEHICLE SERVICES N 1995 LANA AVE, NE SALEM OR 97314	Owner's Certificate of Legal Interest
INSTRUCTIONS: Complete all sections. Th that cannot be over 7 days	his form must be signed by all interest-holding parties and have a Title Report or Lot Book Report attached ys old when submitted to DMV.
	rt or Lot Book Report must be submitted with your manufactured structure ownership documents and, if the s to be financed by a third party, proof of a loan approval.
	PARTIL PARTIL
Substitute (207 14 IN ELCC THEREOF ON FILE IN TH	n of real property (description as recorded by county recorder or a certified copy of your deed may b CK 13 OF STEWART ADDITION, ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL PLAT HE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON
two names and addresses. If the	there are none, write "none"
NAME AND ADDRESS BARMEIT MORTG	GAGE COMPANY doa LOAN AMERICAN FINANCIAL CORPORATION
NAME AND ADDRESS	D., #280, SEATTLE, WA 98188
Tax Lot Number (from assesso	or): 535861 / 3909-007FD-02400-000
	PARTIE
	factured structure that is located on the real property described above:
YEAR 1996 Celekta	HION 26.6' LENGTH 48.0' GDSTDR 3995-17822
	s, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lienholders whose interest is secured by the manufacture bace is provided for two names, addresses and approvals. Signatures from the parties listed below are the
approval that the application m	nay be submitted. If there are none, write "none".
BARNETT MORT	TGAGE COMPANY dba LOAN AMERICA FINANCIAL CORPORATION D., #280, SEATTLE, WA 98188
NAME AND ADDRESS	
SKENATURE OF SECURED PARTY	derson 7-1-96 X DATE DATE
Tax Kol Number (from assesso	or): 535861 / 3909-007ED-02400-000
I/We do not know the wher	ereabouts of the permanent plate assigned to this vehicle.
I/We certify that the statemen security interests have been lis	nts made above are accurate to the best of my/our knowledge. All liens, deeds of trust, montgages an isted. If there are none, I/We have certified this by writing "none" in the space provided.
PRINTED NAME OF OWNER(S)	
PRINTED NAME OF OWNER(S)	ADDRESS / TELEPHONE (Optional)
	2 2929 COTK2 ST/Klamath Fails OR Plan
SIGNATURE OF OWNER SIGNATURE OF OWNER SIGNATURE OF OWNER A LILL M. L. Acc	2 2929 COTK2 ST/Klamath Fails OR Plue ADDRESS Q PARTILL PARTILL CONTRACTOR FAILS OR Plue
	2 2929 CORKZ ST/Klamath Fails OR Plan ADDRESS NY ADDRESS NY ADDRESS NECEIVED
	2 2929 COTK2 ST/Klamath Fails OR Plue ADDRESS Q PARTILL PARTILL CONTRACTOR FAILS OR Plue
	2 2929 CORK2 ST / Klamath Fails of the ADDRESS NEVELVED or a manufactured structure is hereby approved. SEP 1 3 1996 ADDREOF DAY OFFICER
SIGNATURE OF OWNER SIGNATURE OF OWNER SIGNATURE OF OWNER Application for exemption for DATE Q.18-96	2 2929 CORK2 ST / Klamath Fails of the ADDRESS NEVELVED or a manufactured structure is hereby approved. SEP 1 3 1996 ADDREOF DAY OFFICER

ŝ

0878\$ anst 410 01 PARTIN SALLOUGH STANDARD STANDARD STANDARD STANDARD FROM REGISTERTION AND TITLING Conversion Controlate of Lingel Interest el re bano po STATE OF OREGON. Klamath County of ... SEP 1 3 1996 BE IT REMEMBERED, That on this \_\_\_\_\_ 19th \_\_\_\_ day of \_\_\_\_\_ MOTOR VEHICLES / BIVISTON before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of Oregon, personally appeared the within named \_\_\_\_\_ Ted Wood and Kristy Wood known to me to be the identical individuals... described in and who executed the within instrument and IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed OFFICIAL SEAL ny official seal the day and year last above written. NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGO COMMISSION NO. 040231 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES DEC. Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires ... Liansington am with yo becaused as historical according to the factor to a boost to reaccipances from servers in the mines, addresses and operavale. Signatures from the particles light balow signation A second state and and part is contacted BARNETT HORTGAGE COMPANY dba LOAN AMERICA FINANCIAL CORPORATION SECO SOUTHCEATTER PLANT, \$280, SEATTLE, WA 98188 9:30 117471170035705 0.1014388 535861 / 3909-0078D-02400-000 The Mandov Hill of Esona to analy formations and to star a second or standing and the most of a your appailaces. All targe reads of that, mangager of the transferred of the tendent for the set of the set of the second of the The Content of the STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Filed for record at request of ... .... Amerititle A.D., 19 96 at 3:46 o'clock P. M., and duly recorded in Vol. M96 of Sept. \_\_ day of \_\_\_\_ Deeds \_\_ on Page \_29780 Bernetha G. LEtsch County Clerk FEE \$15.00 var with their ways bounds and the calendar days home the ABNA BUIGROOSE VTUUOO ROA BEREVER CEC